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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “ERP Training “on  

04/12/2022 to 08/12/2022 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 AARTI PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

2 AARTI VERMA Assistant Professor 

3 AKANKSHA DUBEY Assistant Professor 

4 AMISHA BHIME Assistant Professor 

5 AMISHA JAIN Assistant Professor 

6 ANJALI KAYAT Assistant Professor 

7 ASHISH TIWARI Assistant Professor 

8 AYUSHI GODIYA Assistant Professor 

9 GAURAV VERMA Assistant Professor 

10 KHUSHBOO THAKRE Assistant Professor 

11 KRISHNA PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

12 MITHILESH NANDINI MALVIYA Assistant Professor 

13 MOHIT RAIKWAR Assistant Professor 

14 PRANEETA BISEN Assistant Professor 

15 PRIYA SEN Assistant Professor 

16 PRIYANKA BISEN Assistant Professor 

17 RUCHI SAXENA Assistant Professor 

18 SALONI ATRE Assistant Professor 

19 SHIVANI GUPTA Assistant Professor 

20 SHREDHA PARMAR Assistant Professor 

21 VAISHALI UPADHYAY Assistant Professor 

22 VISHAL SHARMA Assistant Professor 

23 DR. DHARMENDRA CHOUKSE Assistant Professor 

24 REKHA YADAV Assistant Professor 

25 PKUMAR CHOURE Assistant Professor 

26 AARTI KHARE Assistant Professor 

27 DEEPALI CHOUREY Assistant Professor 

28 CHANDRAMALA AMARJI Assistant Professor 

29 DEEPMALA VERMA Assistant Professor 

30 DIKSHA KSHATRIYA Assistant Professor 

31 KUSHAL JOSHI Assistant Professor 

32 MEENAKSHAI PRAJAPATI Assistant Professor 

33 MITESH BARGADIYA Assistant Professor 

34 NEHA KHANDELWAL Assistant Professor 

35 POOJA PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

36 PRIYA SHARMA Assistant Professor 
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37 AKANKSHA KUMAYU Assistant Professor 

38 SAPNA PARMAR Assistant Professor 

39 AJAY BHARGAVA Assistant Professor 

40 ABHISHEK GUPTA Assistant Professor 

41 ABHISHEK SONI Assistant Professor 

42 ALOK KUMAR KHORE Assistant Professor 

43 AMIT PANDEY Assistant Professor 

44 ARVIND PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

45 BALDEV SINGH ARORA Assistant Professor 

46 DR. RAHUL JOSHI Assistant Professor 

47 DR .RAJESH JOSHI Assistant Professor 

48 MANOJ SHARMA Assistant Professor 

49 DR.MAYANK LADHA Assistant Professor 

50 PRIYANKA POTGHAN Assistant Professor 

51 RAHUL NANDWAL Assistant Professor 

52 RAJESH RATHORE Assistant Professor 

53 RITESH TIWARI Assistant Professor 

54 SANDEEP BADLANI Assistant Professor 

55 SHRIKANT CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor 

56 SHUBHAM SHAH Assistant Professor 

57 VIJAY KUMAR PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

58 VISHAL WANKHEDE Assistant Professor 

59 ASHISH PATHAK Assistant Professor 

60 GEETA DWIVEDI Assistant Professor 

61 CHANCHAL KUMAR SALODE Assistant Professor 

62 DR. RAJENDRA TARE Assistant Professor 

63 ANKUR MALHOTRA Assistant Professor 

64 ANUBHAV VARSHNEY Assistant Professor 

65 DEEPAK KUMAR PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

66 LOKESH PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

67 HONEY MANDLOI Assistant Professor 

68 HEMENDRA KHANDEKAR Assistant Professor 

69 MANISHA GAUR Assistant Professor 

70 NAMRATA JAIN Assistant Professor 

71 PRIYANKA RAGHUWANSHI Assistant Professor 

72 RANU THAKUR Assistant Professor 

73 RICHA DIXIT Assistant Professor 

74 USHA SONI Assistant Professor 

75 ANSHUMAN NIMADE Assistant Professor 

76 ANUBHA KOLLI Assistant Professor 

77 DIPESH WASPAT Assistant Professor 

Page 2 



78 GAUTAM VERMA Assistant Professor 

79 KAPIL KUSHWAH Assistant Professor 

80 MAHESH KUMAR PATIDAR Assistant Professor 

81 MEGHA GARG Assistant Professor 

82 SHUBHAM MODI Assistant Professor 

83 SANJAY SINGH Assistant Professor 

84 SHARAD CHOURASIA Assistant Professor 

85 VIKAS JOSHI Assistant Professor 

86 VINOD GOUD Assistant Professor 

87 DOULAT SINGH LODHI Assistant Professor 

88 NAMRATA KHEDE Assistant Professor 
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “Digital Literacy" on 

12/09/2022 to 16/09/2022 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Jyoti Jayaswal Assistant professor 

2 Krati Bansal Assistant professor 

3 Sugandha Parse Assistant professor 

4 Surbhi Sharma Assistant professor 

5 Suresh Sharma Assistant professor 

6 Tarandeep Singh Arora Assistant professor 

7 Teena Chouhan Assistant professor 

8 Trupti Rathod Assistant professor 

9 Vasundhara Pandey Assistant professor 

10 Bhupendra Singh Solanki Assistant professor 

11 Brajesh Upadhyay Assistant professor 

12 Chandni Kataria Assistant professor 

13 Dr.Navin Verma Assistant professor 

14 Dr.Nilesh Dashore Assistant professor 

15 Drishti Patel Assistant professor 

16 Kirti Sinkhedkar Assistant professor 

17 Priyanka Rani Suhil Assistant professor 

18 Raina Patel Assistant professor 

Page 4 



 

Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Staff Development Program on “Store Maintenance Upkeep" on 13/09/2022 to 17/09/2022 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Anand Kotia Office Assistant  

2 Irfan Khan  Office Assistant   

3 Om Prakash Verma Office Assistant   

4 Manoj Kashyap Office Assistant   

5 Om Prakash Kuchekar  Office Assistant  

6 Ritik Thakur  Office Assistant  

7 Rupesh Patel  Office Assistant  

8 Vikram Malviya  Office Assistant  

9 Vishal Pandey  Office Assistant  
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on "Microsoft tools" on 

 06/12/2021 to 10/12/2021 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Ashish Soni Assistant Professor 

2 Baldev Singh Arora Assistant Professor 

3 Chinmay Soman Assistant Professor 

4 Debsikha Seal Assistant Professor 

5 Deepmala Verma Assistant Professor 

6 Dipesh Waspat Assistant Professor 

7 Doulat Singh Lodhi Assistant Professor 

8 Dr Mayank Ladha Assistant Professor 

9 Dr. Dhriti Nema Assistant Professor 

10 Dr. Rahul Joshi Assistant Professor 

11 Dr. Rajendra Tare Assistant Professor 

12 Dr. Rajesh Shrikrishna Joshi Assistant Professor 

13 Durga Verma Assistant Professor 

14 Garima Kuawat Assistant Professor 

15 Gaurav Verma Assistant Professor 

16 Gautam Verma Assistant Professor 

17 Hemant Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor 

18 Hemendra Khandekar Assistant Professor 

19 Honey Mandloi Assistant Professor 

20 Jagrati Trivedi Assistant Professor 

21 Juhi Nagpal Assistant Professor 

22 Kapil Kushwah Assistant Professor 

23 Khushboo Thakre Assistant Professor 

24 Kripa Shankar Singh Assistant Professor 

25 Mahesh Kumar Patidar Assistant Professor 

26 Manisha Gaur Assistant Professor 

27 Megha Garg Assistant Professor 

28 Amit Pandey Assistant Professor 

29 Avinash Kumar Namdeo Assistant Professor 

30 Chanchal Kumar Salode Assistant Professor 

31 Manoj Sharma Assistant Professor 

32 Priyansh Sharma Assistant Professor 

33 Rajesh Rathore Assistant Professor 

34 Ravindra Sharma Assistant Professor 

Page 6 



35 Shubham Shah Assistant Professor 

36 Vijay Patidar Assistant Professor 

37 Hemant Verma Assistant Professor 

38 Piyush Moghe Assistant Professor 

39 Prabodh Bhise Assistant Professor 

40 Rohit Yadav Assistant Professor 

41 Ajay Bhargava Assistant Professor 

42 Amit Maheshwari Assistant Professor 

43 Jayesh Dabi Assistant Professor 

44 Megha Soni Assistant Professor 

45 Geeta Dwivedi Assistant Professor 

46 Juhi Gangele Assistant Professor 

47 Jyoti Jaiswal Assistant Professor 

48 Nidhi Rai Assistant Professor 

49 Praneeta Bisen Assistant Professor 

50 Shivani Gupta Assistant Professor 

51 Surbhi Sharma Assistant Professor 

52 Twinkle Gorakhpuria Assistant Professor 

53 Namrata Jain Assistant Professor 

54 Nidhi Khurpia Assistant Professor 

55 Parikshit Joshi Assistant Professor 

56 Pranjal Shrimali Assistant Professor 

57 Priya Sen Assistant Professor 

58 Priya Sharma Assistant Professor 

59 Priyanka Bisen Assistant Professor 

60 Priyanka Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor 

61 Ravi Kumawat Assistant Professor 

62 Richa Dixit Assistant Professor 

63 Ruchi Saxena Assistant Professor 

64 Salonee Yadav Assistant Professor 

65 Sanjay Singh Assistant Professor 

66 Sapna Parmar Assistant Professor 

67 Saurabh Jain Assistant Professor 

68 Shailendra Chouhan Assistant Professor 

69 Sharad Chourasia Assistant Professor 

70 Shekhar Sen Assistant Professor 

71 Shredha Parmar Assistant Professor 

72 Sugandha Parse Assistant Professor 

73 Surbhi Parnerkar Assistant Professor 

74 Usha Soni Assistant Professor 

75 Vijay Sharma Assistant Professor 
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76 Vikas Joshi Assistant Professor 

77 Vikas Kumar Jain Assistant Professor 

78 Vinod Goud Assistant Professor 

79 Vishwajeet Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor 
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “Stress Management" Program Organized by 

"MBA" department 23/08/2021 to 27/08/2021 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Shikha Singh Assistant Professor   

2 Vishal Wankhade Assistant Professor   

3 Alok Kumar Khore Assistant Professor   

4 Arvind Patidar Assistant Professor  

5 Shailendra Panwar Assistant Professor  

6 Priyanka Potghan Assistant Professor  

7 Abhishek Gupta Assistant Professor  

8 Sandeep Badlani  Assistant Professor  

9 Ritesh Tiwari  Assistant Professor  

10 Rahul Nandwal  Assistant Professor  

11 Ayushi Godiya  Assistant Professor  

12 Vishal Sharma  Assistant Professor  

13 Mohit Raikwar  Assistant Professor  

14 Ambrish Srivastav  Assistant Professor  

15 Ashish Tiwari Assistant Professor   

16 Saloni Atre Assistant Professor   

17 Krishna Patidar Assistant Professor   

18 Pratiksha Singhai Assistant Professor   

19 Vijay Birchha Assistant Professor   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 9 



Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Staff Development Program on “GST & Income Tax" Program Organized by "MBA" 

department on 13/09/2021 to 17/09/2021 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Anand Kotia Office Assistant   

2 Irfan Khan  Office Assistant  

3 Om Prakash Verma Office Assistant  

4 Manoj Kashyap  Office Assistant  

5 Om Prakash Kuchekar Office Assistant  

6 Ritik Thakur   Office Assistant  

7 Rupesh Patel Office Assistant  

8 Vikram Malviya Office Assistant  

9 Vishal Pandey   Office Assistant  
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

S. 

No 

Employee 

Name  
Designation 

Title of the FDP /MDP/ professional 
development / administrative training program 

Dates (from-to) 
(DD-MM-YYYY) 

1 
Rahul 

Nanadwal 
Assistant 
Professor 

Automation and Artificial Intelligence in 
Production Engineering 

22-02-2021 To 26-
02-2021 

2 
Dr. Rahul 

Joshi 
Assistant 
Professor 

Automation and Artificial Intelligence in 
Production Engineering 

22-02-2021 To 26-
02-2021 

3 
Sandeep 
Badlani 

Assistant 
Professor 

Automation and Artificial Intelligence in 
Production Engineering 

22-02-2021 To 26-
02-2021 

4 
Vishal 

Wankhade 
Assistant 
Professor 

Learner Oriented Teaching Methods, IPS College 
of Technology and Management, Gwalior, MP 

10-02-2021 To 
16.02.2021 

5 
Mr. Daulat 
Singh Lodhi 

Assistant 
Professor 

Learner Oriented Teaching Methods 
07-04-2021 To 13-

04-2021 

6 
Vishal 

Wankhade 
Assistant 
Professor 

Teachers Training Programme, AICTE, RGPV 
05-07-2020 To 10-

07-2020 

7 Rahul Joshi 
Assistant 
Professor 

International FDP on Latest Trends in 
Engineering ,Science and Technology: 

Nanomaterial-2020 

10-08-2020 To 15-
08-2020 

8 
Ajay 

Bhargava 
Assistant 
Professor 

E-Contents and ICT Tools for Innovative and 
Effective Teaching & Learning Process, Roorkee 

College of Management & Computer 
Applications, Roorkee 

08-08-2020 To 14-
08-2020 

9 Rahul Joshi 
Assistant 
Professor 

Resent Advances in Composite Materials 
organized by Department of Mechanical 

Engineering, Engineering College Banswara 

21-12-2020 To 25-
12-2020 

10 
Vishal 

Wankhade 
Assistant 
Professor 

Resent Advances in Composite Materials 
organized by Department of Mechanical 

Engineering, Engineering College Banswara 

21-12-2020 To 25-
12-2020 
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on "Art of Teaching" on  

15/7/2019to 19/7/2019 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Parikshit Joshi Assistant Professor 

2 Arnika Singh Assistant Professor 

3 Sharad Chaurasia Assistant Professor 

4 Doulat Singh Lodhi Assistant Professor 

5 Vishwajeet Assistant Professor 

6 Shekhar Sen Assistant Professor 

7 Dipesh Waspat Assistant Professor 

8 Anubha Kolli Assistant Professor 

9 Mahesh Patidar Assistant Professor 

10 Megha Garg Assistant Professor 

11 Salonee Yadav Assistant Professor 

12 Anshuman Nimade Assistant Professor 

13 Amit Shrivastava Assistant Professor 

14 Garima Kumrawat Assistant Professor 

15 Aarti Patidar Assistant Professor 

16 Ruchi Saxena Assistant Professor 

17 Sachin Patel Assistant Professor 

18 Preetesh Purohit Assistant Professor 

19 Amrita Jain Assistant Professor 

20 P Kumar Choure Assistant Professor 

21 Gaurav Verma Assistant Professor 

22 Karishma Mandloi Assistant Professor 

23 Usha Soni Assistant Professor 

24 Juhi Nagpal Assistant Professor 

25 Ankur Malhotra Assistant Professor 

26 Priyanka Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor 

27 Dev Kumar Rai Assistant Professor 

28 Honey Mandloi Assistant Professor 
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29 Anil Kumar Assistant Professor 

30 Hemendra Khandekar Assistant Professor 

31 Namrata Jain Assistant Professor 

32 Nidhi Khurpia Assistant Professor 

33 Dr. Rajendra Tare Assistant Professor 

34 Anubhav Varshne Assistant Professor 

35 Chinmay Soman Assistant Professor 

36 Manisha Gaur Assistant Professor 

37 Richa Dixit Assistant Professor 

38 Vijay Sharma Assistant Professor 

39 Ashish Soni Assistant Professor 

40 Megha Soni Assistant Professor 

41 Piyush Moghe Assistant Professor 

42 Hemant Raghuwashi Assistant Professor 

43 Rohit Yadav Assistant Professor 

44 Jayesh Dabi Assistant Professor 

45 Kripa Shankar Singh Assistant Professor 

46 Jagrati Trivedi Assistant Professor 

47 Saurabh Jain Assistant Professor 

48 Ravindra Sharma Assistant Professor 

49 Shailendra Chouhan Assistant Professor 

50 Amit Maheshwari Assistant Professor 

51 Hemant Verma Assistant Professor 

52 Deepali Sohani Assistant Professor 

53 Vikas Jain Assistant Professor 

54 Priya Sharma Assistant Professor 

55 Pooja Patidar Assistant Professor 

56 Mitesh Bargadiya Assistant Professor 

57 Deepmala Verma Assistant Professor 

58 Rachana Naik Assistant Professor 

59 Neha Khandelwal Assistant Professor 

60 Shweta Joshi Assistant Professor 

61 Bhupendra Singh Solanki Assistant Professor 

62 Nilesh Dashore Assistant Professor 

63 Deepti Pawar Assistant Professor 

64 Shweta Patidar Assistant Professor 

65 Gaurav Pandey Assistant Professor 

66 Mohd. Amir Qureshi Assistant Professor 

67 Brajesh Upadhyay Assistant Professor 

68 Vinay Singh Sengar Assistant Professor 

69 Dr. Navin Verma Assistant Professor 
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70 Trupti Rathod Assistant Professor 

71 Vasundhara Pandey Assistant Professor 

72 Ashish Soni Assistant Professor 

73 Mamta Paithankar Assistant Professor 

74 Ashutosh Bakshi Assistant Professor 

75 Kirti Sinkhedkar Assistant Professor 

76 Anjali Bhatia Assistant Professor 

77 Neha Verma Assistant Professor 

78 Dr. Manik Welankar Assistant Professor 

79 Raina Patel Associate Professor 

80 Drishti Patel Assistant Professor 

81 Ashwini Sharma Assistant Professor 

82 Suresh Sharma Assistant Professor 

83 Shweta Bahrani Assistant Professor 

84 Sandeep Badlani Assistant Professor 

85 Vikas Joshi Assistant Professor 

86 Vikas Kumar Jain Assistant Professor 

87 Vishal Wankhade Assistant Professor 
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “Advance Presentation Skills” 

       18/11/2019 to 22/11/2019 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Kapil Kushwah Assistant Professor   

2 Manoj Sharma Assistant Professor   

3 Mohit Raikwar Assistant Professor   

4 Ravi Kumawat Assistant Professor   

5 Ruchi Jain Assistant Professor   

6 Saloni Atre Assistant Professor   

7 Sanjay Singh Assistant Professor   

8 Sapna Parmar Assistant Professor   

9 Shikha Singh Assistant Professor   

10 Surbhi Parnerkar Assistant Professor   

11 Vijay Birchha Assistant Professor  

12 Vinod Goud Assistant Professor  

13 Vishal Sharma Assistant Professor  
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Staff  Development Program on “Data Entry And Record Keeping Procedures of Students"  on 

19/08/2019 to 23/08/2019 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Anand Kotia Office Assistant  

2 Ashish Gupta Office Assistant   

3 Om Prakash Verma Office Assistant   

4 Manoj Kashyap Office Assistant   

5 Om Prakash Kuchekar Office Assistant  

6 Ganesh Patidar Office Assistant  

7 Rupesh Patel  Office Assistant  

8 Vikram Malviya  Office Assistant  

9 Dinesh Kumar Devda Office Assistant  
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “Graphical System Design in Education "Organized by 

“Information Technology" department on 20/08/2018 to 24/08/2018 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Vijay Birchha Assistant Professor 

2 Ambrish Srivastav Assistant Professor 

3 Preetesh Purohit Assistant Professor 

4 Garima Kumrawat Assistant Professor 

5 Surbhi Parnerkar Assistant Professor 

6 Shikha Singh Assistant Professor 

7 Aarti Patidar Assistant Professor 

8 Sachin Patel Assistant Professor 

9 Megha Garg Assistant Professor 

10 Dipesh Waspat Assistant Professor 

11 Kapil Kushwah Assistant Professor 

12 Ravi Kumawat Assistant Professor 

13 Doulat Lodhi Assistant Professor 

14 Arnika Singh Assistant Professor 

15 Vinod Goud Assistant Professor 

16 Gautam Verma Assistant Professor 

17 Anshuman Nimade Assistant Professor 

18 Parikshit Joshi Assistant Professor 

19 Vikas Joshi Assistant Professor 

20 Anubha Kolli Assistant Professor 

21 Anil Kumar Assistant Professor 

22 Rajendra Tare Assistant Professor 

23 Ankur Malhotra Assistant Professor 

24 Hemendra Khandekar Assistant Professor 

25 Nidhi Khurpia Assistant Professor 

26 Usha Soni Assistant Professor 

27 Priyanka Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor 

28 Juhi Nagpal Assistant Professor 

29 Honey Mandloi Assistant Professor 

30 Namrata Jain Assistant Professor 

31 Ashish Soni Assistant Professor 

32 Saurabh Jain Assistant Professor 

33 Jagrati Trivedi Assistant Professor 

34 Amit Maheshwari Assistant Professor 

35 Piyush Moghe Assistant Professor 
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36 Megha Soni Assistant Professor 

37 Kripa Shankar Singh Assistant Professor 

38 Shailendra Chouhan Assistant Professor 

39 Rohit Yadav Assistant Professor 

40 Hemant Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor 

41 Hemant Verma Assistant Professor 

42 Ravindra Sharma Assistant Professor 

43 Vijay Sharma Assistant Professor 

44 Deepti Panwar Assistant Professor 

45 Ashish Kumar Soni Assistant Professor 

46 Neha Verma Assistant Professor 

47 Ashwini Sharma Assistant Professor 

48 Manik Welankar Assistant Professor 

49 Nilesh Dashore Assistant Professor 

50 Shweta Joshi Assistant Professor 

51 Raina Patel Assistant Professor 

52 Vasundhara Pandey Assistant Professor 

53 Suresh Sharma Assistant Professor 

54 Navin Verma Assistant Professor 

55 Brajesh Upadhyay Assistant Professor 

56 Kirti Sinkhedkar Assistant Professor 

57 Drishti Patel Assistant Professor 

58 Shweta Patidar Assistant Professor 

59 Anjali Bhatia Assistant Professor 

60 Mamta Paithankar Assistant Professor 
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Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Faculty Development Program on “Teaching Techniques and Methodology" 

on 10/09/2018 to 14/09/2018 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Salonee Yadav Assistant Professor 

2 Sanjay Singh Assistant Professor 

3 Sharad Chourasia Assistant Professor 

4 Vikas Joshi Assistant Professor 

5 Shekhar Sen Assistant Professor 

6 Amit Shrivastava Assistant Professor 

7 Amrita Jain Assistant Professor 

8 Pkumar Choure Assistant Professor 

9 Mohit Raikwar Assistant Professor 

10 Vikas Kumar Jain Assistant Professor 

11 Vishal Sharma Assistant Professor 

12 Pooja Patidar Assistant Professor 

13 Priya Sharma Assistant Professor 

14 Ashutosh Bakshi Assistant Professor 

15 Gaurav Pandey Assistant Professor 

16 Trupti Rathod Assistant Professor 

17 Neha Khandelwal Assistant Professor 

18 Deepmala Verma Assistant Professor 

19 Mitesh Bargadiya Assistant Professor 

20 Rachana Naik Assistant Professor 

21 Deepali Sohani Assistant Professor 

22 Pranay Chouhan Assistant Professor 

23 Amrita More Assistant Professor 

24 Shivam Bhardwaj Assistant Professor 

25 Ruchi Jain Assistant Professor 

26 Rini Dubey Assistant Professor 

27 Amresh Dubey Assistant Professor 

28 Dhriti Nema Assistant Professor 

29 Prbodh Bhishe Assistant Professor 

30 Vishal Wankhede Assistant Professor 

31 Ajay Bhargava 
 Assistant Professor 
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32 Rajesh Rathod Assistant Professor 

33 Geeta Diwedi Assistant Professor 

34 Sandeep Badlani Assistant Professor 

35 Manoj Sharma Assistant Professor 

36 Rahul Joshi Assistant Professor 

37 Mayank Ladha Assistant Professor 

38 Priyanka Potghan Assistant Professor 

39 Punit Mishra Assistant Professor 

40 Ritesh Tiwari Assistant Professor 

41 Atul Dhakar Assistant Professor 

42 Durga Verma Assistant Professor 

Page 20 



Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering 

Staff Development Program on “Lab Safety and Procedures" Organized by IT department on 

20/08/2018to 24/08/2018 

S.No Employee Name  Designation 

1 Anand Kotia Office Assistant  

2 Ashish Gupta Office Assistant   

3 Om Prakash Verma Office Assistant   

4 Manoj Kashyap Office Assistant   

5 Om Prakash Kuchekar Office Assistant  

6 Ganesh Patidar Office Assistant  

7 Bhim Singh Dabi  Office Assistant  

8 Vikram Malviya  Office Assistant  

9 Dinesh Kumar Devda Office Assistant  
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